Low-OH Core
Hard Cladding
High NA
CHARACTERISTICS
Step index
Numerical aperture: 0.37 ± 0.02
and 0.48 ± 0.02
Low-OH core, PolyClad® hard

100
500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300
Wavelength (nm)
At
te
nu
at
io
n
(d
B/
km
)
Product Core Clad Buffer Proof Test
Descriptor (µm) (µm) (µm) (kpsi)
JTFLH200230500 200 ± 4 230 +0/-10 500 ± 30 150
JTFLH300330650 300 ± 6 330 +5/-10 650 ± 30 150
JTFLH400430730 400 ± 8 430 +5/-10 730 ± 30 100
JTFLH6006301040 600 ± 10 630 +5/-10 1040 ± 30 100
JTFLH8008301040 800 ± 10 830 ± 10 1040 ± 30 100
JTFLH100010351400 1000 ± 15 1035 ± 15 1400 ± 50 100
Standard Buffer: Tefzel®
Custom Buffer: Acrylate, Nylon, Hytrel®
Operating Temperature: –65ºC to +125ºC
0.48NA Available with Green Tefzel

(μm)
Clad
(μm)
Buffer
(μm)
Short-term Bend
Radius (mm)
Long-term Bend
Radius (mm)
JTFLH200230500   200 ± 4 230 +0/-10    500 ± 30 20 25
JTFLH300330650   300 ± 6 330 +5/-10    650 ± 30 30 35
JTFLH400430730   400 ± 8 430 +5/-10    730 ± 30 40 50
JTFLH6006301040   600 ± 10 630 +5/-10  1040 ± 30 50 75
JTFLH8008301040   800 ± 10    830 ± 10  1040 ± 30 75 100
JTFLH100010351400 1000 ± 15  1035 ± 15  1400 ± 50 90 120
JTFLH150015352000 1500 ± 15  1535 ± 15  2000 ± 50 76 253
©2024 MolexOrder No. 987650-8939 Rev.10 Printed in USA/GF/2024.02
Note: The items listed
in this table are standard